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1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 7.78 11.66 8.63 9.45 8.18 9.07 54.77 9.13 2.28
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 9.17 11.02 9.01 8.60 10.03 8.99 56.82 9.47 2.37
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 8.47 13.25 8.36 10.72 9.30 10.12 60.22 10.04 2.51
4 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 8.74 11.39 9.62 10.77 10.18 10.75 61.45 10.24 2.56
5 Alex Clark RFC Opn 10.65 12.50 9.32 11.29 9.50 10.77 64.03 10.67 2.67
6 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 8.37 14.27 10.63 10.64 9.97 11.83 65.71 10.95 2.74
7 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 9.59 13.94 9.98 11.10 11.75 10.71 67.07 11.18 2.79
8 Gabor RFC Opn 12.46 13.05 9.57 10.89 11.18 10.27 67.42 11.24 2.81
9 Jason Beach RFC Opn 10.23 13.49 12.19 11.15 12.34 11.61 71.01 11.84 2.96

10 Tom Angell .22 Opn SS 10.52 14.14 10.17 12.73 12.61 11.37 71.54 11.92 2.98
11 Mike Locke RFC Opn 9.43 13.08 11.85 12.20 16.26 11.85 74.67 12.45 3.11
12 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 11.05 16.59 11.48 12.47 14.10 12.51 78.20 13.03 3.26
13 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 10.74 16.55 10.34 14.12 15.70 12.34 79.79 13.30 3.32
14 Richard Chipman .22 Opn 10.75 16.49 10.86 17.57 15.67 13.73 85.07 14.18 3.54
15 Mike Burgess .22 Ltd 12.26 18.91 11.65 14.22 16.16 12.24 85.44 14.24 3.56
16 Shirley Angell Opn F, SS 11.63 15.00 15.65 14.77 15.04 13.35 85.44 14.24 3.56
17 Ben Harris RFC Ltd 10.31 17.49 10.02 18.02 13.09 16.73 85.66 14.28 3.57
18 Randy Schleining RFC Opn 10.36 26.60 11.10 12.79 13.37 11.63 85.85 14.31 3.58
19 Greg Preston .22 Ltd 12.29 20.98 10.78 16.49 15.99 13.47 90.00 15.00 3.75
20 Christian Chojecki RFC Opn 12.28 17.97 12.74 15.65 16.30 15.72 90.66 15.11 3.78
21 Josh Hooker .22 Opn Jr 12.52 20.08 11.69 15.28 16.77 14.57 90.91 15.15 3.79
22 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 10.36 18.73 14.04 18.14 18.31 12.50 92.08 15.35 3.84
23 Josh Sewell RFC Opn Jr 11.83 25.70 12.53 16.81 13.50 15.39 95.76 15.96 3.99
24 James Cook Ltd 12.49 21.55 12.83 17.49 17.92 13.52 95.80 15.97 3.99
25 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 13.89 18.23 13.84 16.94 17.89 17.26 98.05 16.34 4.09
26 Mike Cox RFC Opn 11.86 16.61 14.68 16.81 22.23 16.41 98.60 16.43 4.11
27 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 12.68 17.74 16.03 19.81 19.06 14.86 100.18 16.70 4.17
28 Richard Browning Opn 15.90 22.35 14.88 16.26 17.17 15.26 101.82 16.97 4.24
29 Jerry V .22 Ltd 12.34 27.53 11.68 20.77 15.87 13.79 101.98 17.00 4.25
30 Jim O'Brien .22 Ltd 10.73 27.64 11.75 19.88 15.63 16.44 102.07 17.01 4.25
31 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn F, Jr 17.64 26.28 14.43 17.77 17.99 16.87 110.98 18.50 4.62
32 Ed Atkinson Ltd 12.68 29.60 18.18 17.19 16.75 16.67 111.07 18.51 4.63
33 Tom Barnett .22 Opn 15.88 22.93 16.47 16.93 22.33 21.93 116.47 19.41 4.85
34 Dave Browning .22 Ltd 15.41 23.72 17.52 19.83 22.30 17.97 116.75 19.46 4.86
35 Kevin Shaw Ltd 15.35 25.40 17.49 21.27 20.98 18.24 118.73 19.79 4.95
36 David Lund Ltd 15.78 27.22 14.77 24.34 19.21 19.57 120.89 20.15 5.04
37 Rich Garr Opn 13.30 22.60 12.24 18.25 39.96 15.37 121.72 20.29 5.07
38 Mike Reed .22 Opn 15.33 29.23 15.36 18.82 22.18 22.83 123.75 20.63 5.16
39 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 18.85 30.60 17.85 20.29 20.85 18.82 127.26 21.21 5.30
40 Noel McDermott Opn 19.53 22.62 16.11 29.58 18.41 21.35 127.60 21.27 5.32
41 Dick Prins RFC Opn 21.69 41.15 13.46 20.84 15.80 15.67 128.61 21.44 5.36
42 Matt Hsu .22 Ltd 15.26 32.78 16.16 26.21 18.84 22.81 132.06 22.01 5.50
43 Mark McClelland RFC Opn 18.39 26.34 16.68 25.57 24.94 21.97 133.89 22.32 5.58
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44 Scott Phelan .22 Ltd 17.56 40.19 13.71 23.92 17.51 22.04 134.93 22.49 5.62
45 Ryan Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 15.72 28.59 18.08 30.98 23.81 18.68 135.86 22.64 5.66
46 Ron Fosner .22 Opn 16.09 42.18 19.28 19.96 20.16 24.69 142.36 23.73 5.93
47 Jason Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd Jr 15.21 26.19 39.19 26.85 18.45 17.06 142.95 23.83 5.96
48 Jim Doriss .22 Ltd 19.55 34.15 17.00 34.30 20.62 21.19 146.81 24.47 6.12
49 Wes Dobins .22 Ltd 21.33 29.68 23.30 24.00 23.65 26.12 148.08 24.68 6.17
50 Dan Malaer .22 Ltd 14.00 29.54 16.53 28.95 22.71 37.45 149.18 24.86 6.22
51 Robert Boyd .22 Ltd 19.29 34.57 18.56 25.77 23.99 28.82 151.00 25.17 6.29
52 Susan W RFC Ltd F 27.91 29.38 18.83 33.91 22.00 21.71 153.74 25.62 6.41
53 Scott Lantz .22 Ltd 18.36 50.93 15.70 22.05 27.07 22.33 156.44 26.07 6.52
54 Paul Ward .22 Ltd 15.53 49.14 16.84 32.52 22.54 20.30 156.87 26.15 6.54
55 Cassie Burgess .22 Opn 25.65 41.24 27.38 27.84 24.96 27.83 174.90 29.15 7.29
56 Mindy Cockrell .22 Ltd F 21.87 29.57 18.66 33.38 23.87 48.10 175.45 29.24 7.31
57 Romy Ghattas RFC Ltd 23.65 37.72 19.88 32.87 31.35 30.07 175.54 29.26 7.31
58 Bill Conerly Ltd 22.76 39.89 24.72 37.49 22.90 29.42 177.18 29.53 7.38
59 Ethan Bickford Ltd 17.24 41.37 16.37 51.47 31.24 21.53 179.22 29.87 7.47
60 Tony Zable Ltd 23.96 44.77 22.46 29.13 30.38 29.24 179.94 29.99 7.50
61 Kevin Zhu Ltd 21.10 43.38 24.85 41.46 24.91 25.04 180.74 30.12 7.53
62 Chris Beatley Ltd 21.37 53.30 25.27 35.95 33.98 29.16 199.03 33.17 8.29
63 Mark Braverman .22 Ltd 27.81 49.15 27.17 36.65 33.70 28.51 202.99 33.83 8.46
64 Bill Bickford Ltd 42.99 54.31 17.53 32.49 30.23 27.09 204.64 34.11 8.53
65 Kyle Weicht Ltd 31.72 49.84 26.62 40.61 31.60 34.40 214.79 35.80 8.95
66 Andrew Schlick Ltd 19.61 73.98 22.67 46.76 28.37 27.80 219.19 36.53 9.13
67 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 26.21 48.10 25.14 50.38 33.62 36.25 219.70 36.62 9.15
68 Jorge Diaz-Ramirez Ltd 25.56 98.13 28.03 56.26 31.95 32.22 272.15 45.36 11.34
69 Trevor Ott RFC Opn 14.98 12.94 120.00 120.00 9.80 9.69 287.41 47.90 11.98
70 Trevor Ott Opn 12.04 15.84 120.00 120.00 11.30 13.11 292.29 48.72 12.18
71 Sierra Goodson .22 Ltd F, Jr 34.42 94.62 26.29 58.18 44.21 34.95 292.67 48.78 12.19
72 Michael O'Brien .22 Ltd 25.77 102.20 30.11 74.85 37.11 36.74 306.78 51.13 12.78
73 Jeff Werner Ltd 35.82 112.74 31.23 56.35 43.59 35.85 315.58 52.60 13.15
74 Mark T Ltd 38.24 101.91 30.11 70.25 42.16 43.86 326.53 54.42 13.61
75 Tim Fernstrom Ltd 35.58 63.96 120.00 120.00 43.27 39.34 422.15 70.36 17.59
76 Eric Chang .22 Ltd 16.10 120.00 120.00 120.00 45.56 17.80 439.46 73.24 18.31
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1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.12 1.95 10.21 1.76 1.95 7.78 1.95
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.19 2.12 2.29 2.10 1.96 8.37 2.09
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.13 10.35 2.06 2.38 1.9 8.47 2.12
4 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 2.36 2.22 2.20 2.19 2.13 8.74 2.19
5 Norm Bright .22 Opn 4.72 2.01 1.79 1.74 3.63 9.17 2.29
6 Mike Locke RFC Opn 2.89 2.52 2.38 2.32 2.21 9.43 2.36
7 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 2.87 2.59 2.05 2.36 2.59 9.59 2.40
8 Jason Beach RFC Opn 4.74 2.93 2.20 3.11 1.99 10.23 2.56
9 Ben Harris RFC Ltd 2.66 2.49 2.57 2.68 2.59 10.31 2.58
10 Randy Schleining RFC Opn 3.12 2.82 2.46 2.80 2.28 10.36 2.59
11 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 3.11 2.79 2.53 2.37 2.67 10.36 2.59
12 Tom Angell .22 Opn 2.59 2.96 3.15 2.61 2.36 10.52 2.63
13 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.04 2.32 3.32 2.81 2.48 10.65 2.66
14 Jim O'Brien .22 Ltd 3.20 2.92 2.72 2.47 2.62 10.73 2.68
15 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 2.60 3.06 3.65 2.71 2.37 10.74 2.69
16 Richard Chipman .22 Opn 3.23 2.73 2.56 2.63 2.83 10.75 2.69
17 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.12 2.41 3.84 2.68 24.11 11.05 2.76
18 Shirley Angell Opn 2.97 2.90 3.04 2.72 4.46 11.63 2.91
19 Josh Sewell RFC Opn 3.04 3.26 3.07 2.77 2.95 11.83 2.96
20 Mike Cox RFC Opn 3.10 3.67 2.76 2.70 3.30 11.86 2.97
21 Trevor Ott Opn 5.03 1.82 7.86 2.46 2.73 12.04 3.01
22 Mike Burgess .22 Ltd 3.01 2.82 5.83 3.51 2.92 12.26 3.07
23 Christian Chojecki RFC Opn 3.26 3.04 3.01 3.96 2.97 12.28 3.07
24 Greg Preston .22 Ltd 2.70 3.50 2.98 3.26 3.35 12.29 3.07
25 Jerry V .22 Ltd 6.16 3.39 2.89 3.11 2.95 12.34 3.09
26 Gabor RFC Opn 2.47 2.21 5.12 2.66 5.87 12.46 3.12
27 James Cook Ltd 3.33 3.34 3.34 2.63 3.19 12.49 3.12
28 Josh Hooker .22 Opn 3.26 3.42 3.48 3.22 2.62 12.52 3.13
29 Ed Atkinson Ltd 3.23 3.26 3.27 2.92 3.50 12.68 3.17
30 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.32 3.44 3.95 2.92 3.00 12.68 3.17
31 Rich Garr Opn 3.85 3.50 3.25 3.28 3.27 13.30 3.33
32 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 7.85 3.36 3.57 3.74 3.22 13.89 3.47
33 Dan Malaer .22 Ltd 4.08 4.15 3.40 3.30 3.22 14.00 3.50
34 Trevor Ott RFC Opn 5.18 5.28 6.39 2.56 1.96 14.98 3.75
35 Jason Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 4.72 4.63 3.43 4.05 3.10 15.21 3.80
36 Matt Hsu .22 Ltd 3.99 3.07 3.37 5.91 4.83 15.26 3.82
37 Mike Reed .22 Opn 4.00 7.01 4.01 3.87 3.45 15.33 3.83
38 Kevin Shaw Ltd 6.03 4.23 3.85 3.52 3.75 15.35 3.84
39 Dave Browning .22 Ltd 4.74 4.23 4.07 3.67 3.44 15.41 3.85
40 Paul Ward .22 Ltd 4.08 3.99 3.65 6.87 3.81 15.53 3.88
41 Ryan Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 4.42 4.05 5.59 4.01 3.24 15.72 3.93
42 David Lund Ltd 3.76 6.59 3.96 3.58 4.48 15.78 3.95
43 Tom Barnett .22 Opn 5.31 4.55 4.25 3.27 3.81 15.88 3.97
44 Richard Browning Opn 3.92 3.99 4.44 6.54 3.55 15.90 3.98
45 Ron Fosner .22 Opn 4.74 4.85 3.93 3.76 3.66 16.09 4.02
46 Eric Chang .22 Ltd 4.78 4.42 3.94 3.60 4.14 16.10 4.03
47 Ethan Bickford Ltd 8.40 6.34 3.98 3.36 3.56 17.24 4.31
48 Scott Phelan .22 Ltd 4.16 3.63 3.25 30.00 6.52 17.56 4.39
49 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 7.32 6.69 3.74 3.39 3.82 17.64 4.41
50 Scott Lantz .22 Ltd 4.79 4.86 4.22 4.49 8.40 18.36 4.59
51 Mark McClelland RFC Opn 5.13 4.92 5.42 4.44 3.90 18.39 4.60
52 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 3.57 8.75 7.93 3.74 3.61 18.85 4.71
53 Robert Boyd .22 Ltd 5.26 4.92 4.51 4.60 5.59 19.29 4.82



Stage #1: Revolver HeavenShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Noel McDermott Opn 6.35 6.55 4.43 4.38 4.37 19.53 4.88
55 Jim Doriss .22 Ltd 7.79 4.53 29.30 3.89 3.34 19.55 4.89
56 Andrew Schlick Ltd 12.00 5.49 5.05 5.63 3.44 19.61 4.90
57 Kevin Zhu Ltd 5.74 4.74 6.21 5.53 5.09 21.10 5.28
58 Wes Dobins .22 Ltd 4.23 5.06 30.00 7.91 4.13 21.33 5.33
59 Chris Beatley Ltd 4.70 5.10 9.14 6.53 5.04 21.37 5.34
60 Dick Prins RFC Opn 5.16 3.40 6.61 6.52 13.55 21.69 5.42
61 Mindy Cockrell .22 Ltd 20.99 5.42 5.74 5.55 5.16 21.87 5.47
62 Bill Conerly Ltd 4.74 8.56 5.07 4.39 9.76 22.76 5.69
63 Romy Ghattas RFC Ltd 6.42 8.90 5.88 5.97 5.38 23.65 5.91
64 Tony Zable Ltd 6.66 5.45 5.80 7.76 6.05 23.96 5.99
65 Jorge Diaz-Ramirez Ltd 7.65 4.14 7.17 9.76 6.60 25.56 6.39
66 Cassie Burgess .22 Opn 8.20 5.71 5.59 8.30 6.15 25.65 6.41
67 Michael O'Brien .22 Ltd 15.00 6.21 5.10 8.86 5.60 25.77 6.44
68 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 6.77 6.17 8.06 7.19 6.08 26.21 6.55
69 Mark Braverman .22 Ltd 10.29 5.93 6.02 10.05 5.81 27.81 6.95
70 Susan W RFC Ltd 9.41 6.81 12.86 6.02 5.67 27.91 6.98
71 Kyle Weicht Ltd 11.05 12.33 7.34 6.26 7.07 31.72 7.93
72 Sierra Goodson .22 Ltd 9.34 12.59 6.70 10.02 8.36 34.42 8.61
73 Tim Fernstrom Ltd 9.62 8.07 8.70 14.27 9.19 35.58 8.90
74 Jeff Werner Ltd 14.38 9.86 11.16 7.57 7.23 35.82 8.96
75 Mark T Ltd 9.98 17.99 6.63 14.63 7.00 38.24 9.56
76 Bill Bickford Ltd 26.54 24.93 6.41 5.86 5.79 42.99 10.75



Shooter #
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1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 3.06 2.71 2.55 4.68 2.70 11.02 2.76
2 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 3.06 3.20 2.83 2.81 2.69 11.39 2.85
3 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.66 2.77 2.90 3.73 3.33 11.66 2.92
4 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.99 2.85 3.47 3.19 4.79 12.50 3.13
5 Trevor Ott RFC Opn 3.34 3.54 3.29 3.22 3.09 12.94 3.24
6 Gabor RFC Opn 3.38 3.17 3.08 3.42 3.72 13.05 3.26
7 Mike Locke RFC Opn 3.28 3.21 6.39 3.42 3.17 13.08 3.27
8 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.58 3.41 3.87 3.61 2.65 13.25 3.31
9 Jason Beach RFC Opn 3.87 4.46 3.16 3.26 3.20 13.49 3.37
10 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.24 3.06 3.91 9.05 3.73 13.94 3.49
11 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.85 3.52 3.26 3.88 3.51 14.14 3.54
12 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.46 2.91 4.03 3.87 4.27 14.27 3.57
13 Shirley Angell Opn 3.82 3.79 4.33 3.69 3.70 15.00 3.75
14 Trevor Ott Opn 4.53 5.70 4.72 3.35 3.24 15.84 3.96
15 Richard Chipman .22 Opn 4.20 3.97 7.16 4.43 3.89 16.49 4.12
16 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 5.49 4.78 4.11 3.92 3.74 16.55 4.14
17 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 4.89 3.91 3.66 4.71 4.31 16.59 4.15
18 Mike Cox RFC Opn 3.90 7.01 4.61 4.23 3.87 16.61 4.15
19 Ben Harris RFC Ltd 4.60 3.76 6.50 4.59 4.54 17.49 4.37
20 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 4.83 4.39 4.29 6.24 4.23 17.74 4.44
21 Christian Chojecki RFC Opn 4.53 3.86 5.56 4.02 6.86 17.97 4.49
22 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 4.53 4.33 4.75 5.19 4.62 18.23 4.56
23 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 5.30 4.44 4.58 5.03 4.68 18.73 4.68
24 Mike Burgess .22 Ltd 5.12 4.64 6.45 4.60 4.55 18.91 4.73
25 Josh Hooker .22 Opn 6.10 5.58 5.59 4.47 4.44 20.08 5.02
26 Greg Preston .22 Ltd 4.73 7.90 6.35 5.29 4.61 20.98 5.25
27 James Cook Ltd 5.24 5.04 5.95 5.59 5.68 21.55 5.39
28 Richard Browning Opn 5.33 5.98 5.11 5.93 9.12 22.35 5.59
29 Rich Garr Opn 5.48 6.33 6.17 4.98 5.97 22.60 5.65
30 Noel McDermott Opn 5.40 6.59 5.97 5.93 5.32 22.62 5.66
31 Tom Barnett .22 Opn 6.24 5.83 7.58 5.45 5.41 22.93 5.73
32 Dave Browning .22 Ltd 6.54 5.96 6.01 5.99 5.76 23.72 5.93
33 Kevin Shaw Ltd 7.11 5.80 10.69 6.41 6.08 25.40 6.35
34 Josh Sewell RFC Opn 7.63 7.80 4.94 12.36 5.33 25.70 6.43
35 Jason Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 4.87 8.17 7.96 5.73 7.63 26.19 6.55
36 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.99 8.56 11.65 6.42 6.31 26.28 6.57
37 Mark McClelland RFC Opn 6.81 5.64 7.19 17.99 6.70 26.34 6.59
38 Randy Schleining RFC Opn 13.96 7.57 7.70 6.45 4.88 26.60 6.65
39 David Lund Ltd 6.63 6.16 6.68 17.97 7.75 27.22 6.81
40 Jerry V .22 Ltd 9.60 8.81 4.80 7.60 6.32 27.53 6.88
41 Jim O'Brien .22 Ltd 10.52 5.13 6.46 9.90 6.15 27.64 6.91
42 Ryan Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 6.45 8.96 8.47 6.77 6.90 28.59 7.15
43 Mike Reed .22 Opn 8.67 7.09 23.18 8.00 5.47 29.23 7.31
44 Susan W RFC Ltd 8.68 6.18 7.05 7.47 11.13 29.38 7.35
45 Dan Malaer .22 Ltd 9.80 6.49 6.31 6.94 11.50 29.54 7.39
46 Mindy Cockrell .22 Ltd 6.64 7.78 6.32 8.83 15.74 29.57 7.39
47 Ed Atkinson Ltd 8.29 16.10 8.74 6.23 6.34 29.60 7.40
48 Wes Dobins .22 Ltd 13.56 7.08 7.12 7.31 8.17 29.68 7.42
49 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 5.16 7.90 10.51 9.13 8.41 30.60 7.65
50 Matt Hsu .22 Ltd 8.66 11.63 8.31 7.82 7.99 32.78 8.20
51 Jim Doriss .22 Ltd 10.66 8.93 6.13 11.55 8.43 34.15 8.54
52 Robert Boyd .22 Ltd 9.50 8.46 9.39 10.64 7.22 34.57 8.64
53 Romy Ghattas RFC Ltd 13.33 11.58 10.99 7.43 7.72 37.72 9.43
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Stage #2: Pendulum

54 Bill Conerly Ltd 8.47 11.25 9.78 11.36 10.39 39.89 9.97
55 Scott Phelan .22 Ltd 6.46 7.55 30.00 12.39 13.79 40.19 10.05
56 Dick Prins RFC Opn 11.81 14.84 10.22 8.94 10.18 41.15 10.29
57 Cassie Burgess .22 Opn 17.65 9.96 10.01 13.72 7.55 41.24 10.31
58 Ethan Bickford Ltd 29.84 12.85 9.23 9.18 10.11 41.37 10.34
59 Ron Fosner .22 Opn 8.01 6.95 30.00 17.92 9.30 42.18 10.55
60 Kevin Zhu Ltd 13.14 13.36 11.32 9.55 9.37 43.38 10.85
61 Tony Zable Ltd 14.10 12.14 19.76 9.62 8.91 44.77 11.19
62 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 12.07 9.10 16.24 10.69 30.00 48.10 12.03
63 Paul Ward .22 Ltd 12.84 12.45 10.70 13.15 13.74 49.14 12.29
64 Mark Braverman .22 Ltd 10.38 14.72 11.94 12.75 14.08 49.15 12.29
65 Kyle Weicht Ltd 14.40 11.69 13.45 10.30 14.90 49.84 12.46
66 Scott Lantz .22 Ltd 10.43 11.63 19.69 9.18 30.00 50.93 12.73
67 Chris Beatley Ltd 12.06 11.09 20.19 30.00 9.96 53.30 13.33
68 Bill Bickford Ltd 8.68 30.00 11.15 12.93 21.55 54.31 13.58
69 Tim Fernstrom Ltd 21.33 18.39 11.45 12.79 26.55 63.96 15.99
70 Andrew Schlick Ltd 30.00 12.51 18.41 21.69 21.37 73.98 18.50
71 Sierra Goodson .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 20.86 13.76 94.62 23.66
72 Jorge Diaz-Ramirez Ltd 26.54 25.19 16.40 30.00 30.00 98.13 24.53
73 Mark T Ltd 30.00 27.05 27.70 22.48 24.68 101.91 25.48
74 Michael O'Brien .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 20.84 21.36 102.20 25.55
75 Jeff Werner Ltd 30.00 30.00 22.81 30.00 29.93 112.74 28.19
76 Eric Chang .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
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1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.07 1.93 2.37 1.99 2.42 8.36 2.09
2 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 1.74 4.29 2.73 2.02 2.14 8.63 2.16
3 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.72 1.87 1.85 4.50 2.57 9.01 2.25
4 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.34 2.5 2.22 2.3 2.46 9.32 2.33
5 Gabor RFC Opn 2.44 6.07 2.53 2.20 2.40 9.57 2.39
6 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 2.94 2.27 2.80 2.32 2.23 9.62 2.41
7 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.26 2.42 2.54 2.45 2.57 9.98 2.50
8 Ben Harris RFC Ltd 2.95 2.52 2.39 2.16 6.79 10.02 2.51
9 Tom Angell .22 Opn 2.86 2.66 2.45 2.44 2.62 10.17 2.54
10 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 2.70 2.32 3.86 2.44 2.88 10.34 2.59
11 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 4.08 2.67 2.65 2.81 2.50 10.63 2.66
12 Greg Preston .22 Ltd 2.87 2.86 2.63 2.42 6.29 10.78 2.70
13 Richard Chipman .22 Opn 2.87 2.93 3.03 2.74 2.32 10.86 2.72
14 Randy Schleining RFC Opn 2.81 2.80 8.40 2.77 2.72 11.10 2.78
15 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.49 4.70 2.68 2.69 3.62 11.48 2.87
16 Mike Burgess .22 Ltd 3.19 3.04 3.27 2.63 2.79 11.65 2.91
17 Jerry V .22 Ltd 3.02 3.87 2.83 2.58 3.25 11.68 2.92
18 Josh Hooker .22 Opn 4.30 2.57 2.84 3.36 2.92 11.69 2.92
19 Jim O'Brien .22 Ltd 4.83 2.74 2.53 2.68 3.80 11.75 2.94
20 Mike Locke RFC Opn 3.33 2.30 6.98 2.69 3.53 11.85 2.96
21 Jason Beach RFC Opn 3.77 5.34 2.44 3.71 2.27 12.19 3.05
22 Rich Garr Opn 3.35 3.29 2.84 2.76 3.37 12.24 3.06
23 Josh Sewell RFC Opn 3.31 3.77 3.10 3.02 3.10 12.53 3.13
24 Christian Chojecki RFC Opn 30.00 3.53 3.16 2.98 3.07 12.74 3.19
25 James Cook Ltd 3.36 3.70 3.21 3.05 3.21 12.83 3.21
26 Dick Prins RFC Opn 3.84 3.51 3.34 3.28 3.33 13.46 3.37
27 Scott Phelan .22 Ltd 3.74 3.53 3.41 3.03 4.02 13.71 3.43
28 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 3.58 3.62 3.26 4.18 3.38 13.84 3.46
29 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 3.49 3.44 3.67 3.44 3.74 14.04 3.51
30 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 3.84 3.41 3.40 3.93 3.78 14.43 3.61
31 Mike Cox RFC Opn 3.85 6.03 3.31 4.54 2.98 14.68 3.67
32 David Lund Ltd 3.50 3.72 4.34 3.37 4.18 14.77 3.69
33 Richard Browning Opn 3.94 3.87 3.72 3.54 3.75 14.88 3.72
34 Mike Reed .22 Opn 4.51 3.67 7.18 10.61 15.36 5.12
35 Shirley Angell Opn 3.32 3.09 3.12 6.12 6.38 15.65 3.91
36 Scott Lantz .22 Ltd 4.64 5.11 4.19 3.47 3.40 15.70 3.93
37 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.54 4.62 4.53 4.43 3.53 16.03 4.01
38 Noel McDermott Opn 5.29 13.06 3.51 3.64 3.67 16.11 4.03
39 Matt Hsu .22 Ltd 3.91 4.15 4.18 4.20 3.92 16.16 4.04
40 Ethan Bickford Ltd 4.57 4.71 5.20 3.91 3.18 16.37 4.09
41 Tom Barnett .22 Opn 5.13 4.76 4.09 3.92 3.70 16.47 4.12
42 Dan Malaer .22 Ltd 6.01 4.18 3.82 3.67 4.86 16.53 4.13
43 Mark McClelland RFC Opn 5.26 4.20 4.12 4.56 3.80 16.68 4.17
44 Paul Ward .22 Ltd 4.82 4.28 4.16 4.19 4.21 16.84 4.21
45 Jim Doriss .22 Ltd 4.38 3.73 14.94 5.34 3.55 17.00 4.25
46 Kevin Shaw Ltd 5.23 5.23 3.98 3.87 4.41 17.49 4.37
47 Dave Browning .22 Ltd 5.14 5.05 4.42 4.14 3.91 17.52 4.38
48 Bill Bickford Ltd 4.83 4.43 7.19 4.36 3.91 17.53 4.38
49 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 5.70 4.17 6.64 3.67 4.31 17.85 4.46
50 Ryan Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 8.52 4.60 4.62 4.73 4.13 18.08 4.52
51 Ed Atkinson Ltd 3.17 7.58 6.55 4.55 3.91 18.18 4.55
52 Robert Boyd .22 Ltd 4.73 6.83 4.45 4.85 4.53 18.56 4.64
53 Mindy Cockrell .22 Ltd 7.17 4.44 4.41 5.16 4.65 18.66 4.67



Stage #3: Triple Your PleasureShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Susan W RFC Ltd 9.34 4.55 4.96 4.83 4.49 18.83 4.71
55 Ron Fosner .22 Opn 8.85 3.55 3.33 10.02 3.55 19.28 4.82
56 Romy Ghattas RFC Ltd 5.01 7.60 4.61 5.56 4.70 19.88 4.97
57 Tony Zable Ltd 6.19 8.36 4.43 5.06 6.78 22.46 5.62
58 Andrew Schlick Ltd 6.94 6.53 5.96 5.74 4.44 22.67 5.67
59 Wes Dobins .22 Ltd 7.54 3.92 8.28 6.80 5.04 23.30 5.83
60 Bill Conerly Ltd 5.83 5.70 7.94 7.64 5.55 24.72 6.18
61 Kevin Zhu Ltd 6.49 7.57 5.83 4.96 12.72 24.85 6.21
62 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 7.08 6.17 11.35 6.36 5.53 25.14 6.29
63 Chris Beatley Ltd 7.74 7.45 7.26 4.96 5.60 25.27 6.32
64 Sierra Goodson .22 Ltd 6.82 6.73 6.27 6.47 10.70 26.29 6.57
65 Kyle Weicht Ltd 7.12 6.75 5.92 8.73 6.83 26.62 6.66
66 Mark Braverman .22 Ltd 8.51 6.99 6.90 6.43 6.85 27.17 6.79
67 Cassie Burgess .22 Opn 13.10 5.48 11.36 5.21 5.33 27.38 6.85
68 Jorge Diaz-Ramirez Ltd 9.17 8.75 8.12 6.97 4.19 28.03 7.01
69 Mark T Ltd 12.95 8.65 6.03 10.02 5.41 30.11 7.53
70 Michael O'Brien .22 Ltd 15.20 12.88 5.98 5.07 6.18 30.11 7.53
71 Jeff Werner Ltd 8.93 8.36 7.23 9.15 6.71 31.23 7.81
72 Jason Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 30.00 6.63 19.97 5.24 7.35 39.19 9.80
73 Eric Chang .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
74 Tim Fernstrom Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
75 Trevor Ott RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
76 Trevor Ott Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #4: Dark AlleyShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.25 2.24 2.09 2.02 2.64 8.60 2.15
2 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.98 2.09 2.51 2.49 2.36 9.45 2.36
3 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.86 2.73 5.54 2.53 2.52 10.64 2.66
4 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 30.00 2.41 2.41 2.72 3.18 10.72 2.68
5 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 3.33 3.10 2.55 2.75 2.37 10.77 2.69
6 Gabor RFC Opn 2.69 3.54 2.72 2.85 2.63 10.89 2.72
7 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 3.06 2.75 5.51 2.97 2.32 11.10 2.78
8 Jason Beach RFC Opn 2.90 3.26 3.09 2.60 2.56 11.15 2.79
9 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.76 3.1 2.68 2.75 3.5 11.29 2.82
10 Mike Locke RFC Opn 3.09 8.16 2.98 3.08 3.05 12.20 3.05
11 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.68 3.26 2.90 3.70 2.63 12.47 3.12
12 Tom Angell .22 Opn 2.68 6.89 3.04 2.97 4.04 12.73 3.18
13 Randy Schleining RFC Opn 3.23 3.81 2.67 4.30 3.08 12.79 3.20
14 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 15.94 3.10 3.52 3.54 3.96 14.12 3.53
15 Mike Burgess .22 Ltd 4.38 3.51 3.26 3.73 3.72 14.22 3.56
16 Shirley Angell Opn 4.18 4.95 3.44 3.58 3.57 14.77 3.69
17 Josh Hooker .22 Opn 3.25 4.28 4.41 4.19 3.56 15.28 3.82
18 Christian Chojecki RFC Opn 3.39 4.59 4.14 3.53 9.50 15.65 3.91
19 Richard Browning Opn 3.93 4.10 4.25 3.98 5.03 16.26 4.07
20 Greg Preston .22 Ltd 4.35 5.55 3.92 4.10 4.12 16.49 4.12
21 Mike Cox RFC Opn 4.96 3.68 4.45 3.72 12.28 16.81 4.20
22 Josh Sewell RFC Opn 6.16 4.91 4.30 3.79 3.81 16.81 4.20
23 Tom Barnett .22 Opn 10.29 4.89 4.35 4.03 3.66 16.93 4.23
24 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 4.89 4.57 4.45 3.96 3.96 16.94 4.24
25 Ed Atkinson Ltd 5.23 3.34 4.93 4.18 4.74 17.19 4.30
26 James Cook Ltd 4.46 4.54 5.67 4.49 4.00 17.49 4.37
27 Richard Chipman .22 Opn 4.94 4.26 3.82 4.55 5.37 17.57 4.39
28 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.30 4.65 4.86 4.71 4.11 17.77 4.44
29 Ben Harris RFC Ltd 4.90 4.35 5.21 4.21 4.56 18.02 4.51
30 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 5.95 8.56 4.75 4.07 3.37 18.14 4.54
31 Rich Garr Opn 4.96 5.03 4.38 4.39 4.52 18.25 4.56
32 Mike Reed .22 Opn 4.58 7.38 5.78 4.34 4.12 18.82 4.71
33 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 5.51 5.71 6.09 4.29 4.30 19.81 4.95
34 Dave Browning .22 Ltd 5.24 5.02 6.03 4.56 5.01 19.83 4.96
35 Jim O'Brien .22 Ltd 5.89 5.67 5.15 4.78 4.28 19.88 4.97
36 Ron Fosner .22 Opn 4.99 5.43 15.25 5.08 4.46 19.96 4.99
37 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 4.98 7.08 7.42 3.92 4.31 20.29 5.07
38 Jerry V .22 Ltd 6.58 3.70 7.99 6.60 3.89 20.77 5.19
39 Dick Prins RFC Opn 8.77 4.10 24.08 3.81 4.16 20.84 5.21
40 Kevin Shaw Ltd 4.97 5.80 5.83 5.12 5.38 21.27 5.32
41 Scott Lantz .22 Ltd 5.03 4.91 6.01 7.09 6.10 22.05 5.51
42 Scott Phelan .22 Ltd 7.24 6.27 5.42 5.58 6.65 23.92 5.98
43 Wes Dobins .22 Ltd 7.10 7.47 5.55 5.98 5.37 24.00 6.00
44 David Lund Ltd 10.42 6.70 5.93 5.42 6.29 24.34 6.09
45 Mark McClelland RFC Opn 7.77 6.67 6.95 5.99 5.96 25.57 6.39
46 Robert Boyd .22 Ltd 7.25 6.82 6.36 6.22 6.37 25.77 6.44
47 Matt Hsu .22 Ltd 5.57 6.73 8.01 5.90 8.44 26.21 6.55
48 Jason Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 13.39 7.37 8.30 4.98 6.20 26.85 6.71
49 Cassie Burgess .22 Opn 7.05 7.35 17.29 7.16 6.28 27.84 6.96
50 Dan Malaer .22 Ltd 7.31 8.89 21.16 6.61 6.14 28.95 7.24
51 Tony Zable Ltd 19.95 6.88 6.67 9.08 6.50 29.13 7.28
52 Noel McDermott Opn 4.16 15.17 5.52 4.73 17.23 29.58 7.40
53 Ryan Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 30.00 5.84 7.13 8.00 10.01 30.98 7.75



Stage #4: Dark AlleyShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Bill Bickford Ltd 11.76 11.71 7.10 7.54 6.14 32.49 8.12
55 Paul Ward .22 Ltd 8.25 11.18 6.42 14.76 6.67 32.52 8.13
56 Romy Ghattas RFC Ltd 9.80 6.50 6.95 9.66 9.76 32.87 8.22
57 Mindy Cockrell .22 Ltd 9.73 9.02 9.40 8.34 6.62 33.38 8.35
58 Susan W RFC Ltd 11.89 7.70 9.75 7.50 8.96 33.91 8.48
59 Jim Doriss .22 Ltd 14.42 14.78 8.50 5.68 5.70 34.30 8.58
60 Chris Beatley Ltd 7.33 11.20 7.40 10.02 12.68 35.95 8.99
61 Mark Braverman .22 Ltd 13.38 8.42 11.31 8.30 8.62 36.65 9.16
62 Bill Conerly Ltd 11.82 8.16 8.51 17.81 9.00 37.49 9.37
63 Kyle Weicht Ltd 8.86 9.86 10.67 11.22 13.44 40.61 10.15
64 Kevin Zhu Ltd 10.27 10.14 8.87 30.00 12.18 41.46 10.37
65 Andrew Schlick Ltd 8.41 12.39 28.56 18.66 7.30 46.76 11.69
66 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 9.50 8.65 13.70 18.53 30.00 50.38 12.60
67 Ethan Bickford Ltd 12.39 8.70 7.78 28.01 22.60 51.47 12.87
68 Jorge Diaz-Ramirez Ltd 15.10 20.26 23.78 12.85 8.05 56.26 14.07
69 Jeff Werner Ltd 10.33 15.41 9.84 20.77 30.00 56.35 14.09
70 Sierra Goodson .22 Ltd 22.04 14.23 21.97 11.65 10.33 58.18 14.55
71 Mark T Ltd 29.96 19.66 16.73 16.63 17.23 70.25 17.56
72 Michael O'Brien .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 19.21 15.77 9.87 74.85 18.71
73 Eric Chang .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
74 Tim Fernstrom Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
75 Trevor Ott RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
76 Trevor Ott Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #5: Eeny-Meeny-Miny-Moe

Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.27 2.12 2.05 2.06 1.95 8.18 2.05
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.83 2.31 2.46 2.11 2.42 9.30 2.33
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.53 2.64 2.35 2.41 2.21 9.50 2.38
4 Trevor Ott RFC Opn 2.52 2.29 3.00 2.57 2.42 9.80 2.45
5 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.52 2.56 2.59 2.56 2.26 9.97 2.49
6 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.36 2.70 2.29 2.68 2.93 10.03 2.51
7 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 2.81 2.57 2.38 2.42 2.93 10.18 2.55
8 Gabor RFC Opn 2.74 2.68 2.46 3.30 4.12 11.18 2.80
9 Trevor Ott Opn 3.52 2.39 2.79 3.17 2.95 11.30 2.83
10 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 2.61 4.01 3.29 3.16 2.69 11.75 2.94
11 Jason Beach RFC Opn 2.69 3.58 3.78 3.21 2.86 12.34 3.09
12 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.72 3.25 3.09 3.10 3.17 12.61 3.15
13 Ben Harris RFC Ltd 4.24 2.73 2.68 5.96 3.44 13.09 3.27
14 Randy Schleining RFC Opn 4.89 2.69 2.89 3.17 4.62 13.37 3.34
15 Josh Sewell RFC Opn 3.53 3.25 3.16 3.56 4.72 13.50 3.38
16 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.52 3.85 2.69 6.01 4.04 14.10 3.53
17 Shirley Angell Opn 4.21 3.87 4.45 3.43 3.53 15.04 3.76
18 Jim O'Brien .22 Ltd 3.89 4.45 3.57 4.42 3.75 15.63 3.91
19 Richard Chipman .22 Opn 3.78 3.79 4.03 4.07 4.07 15.67 3.92
20 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 4.15 3.82 3.42 4.31 4.69 15.70 3.93
21 Dick Prins RFC Opn 4.22 4.46 3.89 4.03 3.66 15.80 3.95
22 Jerry V .22 Ltd 3.76 4.06 4.51 5.18 3.54 15.87 3.97
23 Greg Preston .22 Ltd 3.92 3.65 4.05 6.17 4.37 15.99 4.00
24 Mike Burgess .22 Ltd 4.03 3.58 3.79 4.76 5.05 16.16 4.04
25 Mike Locke RFC Opn 10.81 2.76 3.06 3.09 7.35 16.26 4.07
26 Christian Chojecki RFC Opn 30.00 3.66 5.27 3.68 3.69 16.30 4.08
27 Ed Atkinson Ltd 5.18 3.77 3.90 3.90 7.11 16.75 4.19
28 Josh Hooker .22 Opn 4.17 5.14 4.14 4.00 4.46 16.77 4.19
29 Richard Browning Opn 4.94 4.43 4.64 4.25 3.85 17.17 4.29
30 Scott Phelan .22 Ltd 5.04 3.86 4.35 7.52 4.26 17.51 4.38
31 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 4.40 4.97 4.30 4.22 5.03 17.89 4.47
32 James Cook Ltd 4.95 4.02 4.74 5.83 4.21 17.92 4.48
33 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.22 5.84 4.60 4.62 4.55 17.99 4.50
34 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 5.31 4.21 5.32 3.47 5.61 18.31 4.58
35 Noel McDermott Opn 4.37 4.70 4.67 4.67 5.13 18.41 4.60
36 Jason Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 4.19 4.21 7.94 5.51 4.54 18.45 4.61
37 Matt Hsu .22 Ltd 6.56 4.25 9.98 3.99 4.04 18.84 4.71
38 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 6.64 4.57 3.84 21.12 4.01 19.06 4.77
39 David Lund Ltd 6.40 4.27 4.08 4.46 6.83 19.21 4.80
40 Ron Fosner .22 Opn 5.73 5.07 5.02 4.34 7.55 20.16 5.04
41 Jim Doriss .22 Ltd 6.44 5.03 4.29 5.59 5.71 20.62 5.16
42 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 5.52 5.90 4.63 5.23 5.47 20.85 5.21
43 Kevin Shaw Ltd 5.99 5.25 30.00 5.44 4.30 20.98 5.25
44 Susan W RFC Ltd 6.63 5.44 5.79 5.72 5.05 22.00 5.50
45 Mike Reed .22 Opn 4.47 6.43 8.35 5.35 5.93 22.18 5.55
46 Mike Cox RFC Opn 7.53 3.64 6.99 4.12 7.48 22.23 5.56
47 Dave Browning .22 Ltd 6.19 8.33 4.90 6.02 5.19 22.30 5.58
48 Tom Barnett .22 Opn 5.90 5.44 5.39 8.33 5.60 22.33 5.58
49 Paul Ward .22 Ltd 5.95 5.96 6.89 5.30 5.33 22.54 5.64
50 Dan Malaer .22 Ltd 30.00 7.96 5.11 4.45 5.19 22.71 5.68
51 Bill Conerly Ltd 6.01 5.47 4.72 6.70 7.10 22.90 5.73
52 Wes Dobins .22 Ltd 6.20 8.44 5.37 5.76 6.32 23.65 5.91
53 Ryan Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 30.00 5.68 7.35 5.59 5.19 23.81 5.95



Stage #5: Eeny-Meeny-Miny-Moe

Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Mindy Cockrell .22 Ltd 5.50 5.10 7.64 8.40 5.63 23.87 5.97
55 Robert Boyd .22 Ltd 6.68 6.02 6.53 5.99 5.45 23.99 6.00
56 Kevin Zhu Ltd 9.43 7.40 6.08 5.86 5.57 24.91 6.23
57 Mark McClelland RFC Opn 5.70 5.25 30.00 5.80 8.19 24.94 6.24
58 Cassie Burgess .22 Opn 13.08 6.33 6.33 6.40 5.90 24.96 6.24
59 Scott Lantz .22 Ltd 7.04 5.13 8.12 6.78 13.00 27.07 6.77
60 Andrew Schlick Ltd 14.77 9.79 6.47 6.76 5.35 28.37 7.09
61 Bill Bickford Ltd 5.77 9.26 9.99 7.80 7.40 30.23 7.56
62 Tony Zable Ltd 9.08 7.50 8.28 8.18 6.42 30.38 7.60
63 Ethan Bickford Ltd 9.85 9.70 9.70 5.64 6.20 31.24 7.81
64 Romy Ghattas RFC Ltd 9.11 8.19 6.42 7.69 9.05 31.35 7.84
65 Kyle Weicht Ltd 7.52 7.61 7.86 8.61 9.97 31.60 7.90
66 Jorge Diaz-Ramirez Ltd 6.96 7.51 7.94 9.54 12.34 31.95 7.99
67 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 7.64 8.10 10.86 13.49 7.02 33.62 8.41
68 Mark Braverman .22 Ltd 6.94 7.37 10.26 9.13 11.48 33.70 8.43
69 Chris Beatley Ltd 10.53 12.57 7.59 8.62 7.24 33.98 8.50
70 Michael O'Brien .22 Ltd 13.22 8.22 6.13 12.44 10.32 37.11 9.28
71 Rich Garr Opn 10.92 10.03 10.63 9.83 9.47 39.96 9.99
72 Mark T Ltd 10.05 10.29 11.27 16.95 10.55 42.16 10.54
73 Tim Fernstrom Ltd 17.55 10.16 11.69 7.96 13.46 43.27 10.82
74 Jeff Werner Ltd 10.93 16.27 10.99 8.97 12.70 43.59 10.90
75 Sierra Goodson .22 Ltd 9.48 8.29 12.73 18.12 13.71 44.21 11.05
76 Eric Chang .22 Ltd 6.69 4.23 4.64 30.00 30.00 45.56 11.39



Stage #6: Too CloseShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.79 2.62 2.36 1.99 2.02 8.99 2.25
2 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.41 2.34 2.09 2.75 2.23 9.07 2.27
3 Trevor Ott RFC Opn 3.41 2.54 2.53 2.51 2.11 9.69 2.42
4 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.22 3.10 2.96 2.27 2.67 10.12 2.53
5 Gabor RFC Opn 2.93 2.56 2.62 2.67 2.42 10.27 2.57
6 Bill Marrs RFC Opn 2.97 3.00 2.36 2.61 2.77 10.71 2.68
7 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 2.56 2.94 3.10 2.48 2.77 10.75 2.69
8 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.39 2.40 4.36 3.86 2.12 10.77 2.69
9 Tom Angell .22 Opn 2.99 2.89 2.84 2.81 2.83 11.37 2.84
10 Jason Beach RFC Opn 3.13 3.28 2.64 2.63 3.21 11.61 2.90
11 Randy Schleining RFC Opn 3.01 3.45 2.75 3.39 2.48 11.63 2.91
12 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 4.16 2.50 2.83 3.90 2.60 11.83 2.96
13 Mike Locke RFC Opn 3.17 2.99 3.44 2.90 2.79 11.85 2.96
14 Mike Burgess .22 Ltd 3.33 2.91 3.35 2.65 6.34 12.24 3.06
15 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 3.08 3.60 3.11 2.55 6.43 12.34 3.09
16 Allen Nielson RFC Opn 3.77 3.09 2.97 3.32 3.12 12.50 3.13
17 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.74 3.33 3.49 2.69 3.00 12.51 3.13
18 Trevor Ott Opn 3.41 4.52 2.89 2.87 3.94 13.11 3.28
19 Shirley Angell Opn 3.41 3.23 3.35 3.36 3.69 13.35 3.34
20 Greg Preston .22 Ltd 3.60 3.26 3.36 3.53 3.32 13.47 3.37
21 James Cook Ltd 4.22 3.43 3.48 3.27 3.34 13.52 3.38
22 Richard Chipman .22 Opn 3.71 4.42 3.70 2.95 3.37 13.73 3.43
23 Jerry V .22 Ltd 4.16 3.22 3.02 6.94 3.39 13.79 3.45
24 Josh Hooker .22 Opn 4.24 3.69 4.56 3.07 3.57 14.57 3.64
25 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.92 15.73 3.98 3.59 3.37 14.86 3.72
26 Richard Browning Opn 3.94 3.94 3.74 3.64 8.59 15.26 3.82
27 Rich Garr Opn 4.50 4.33 3.94 3.77 3.33 15.37 3.84
28 Josh Sewell RFC Opn 5.46 3.88 3.95 3.99 3.57 15.39 3.85
29 Dick Prins RFC Opn 4.13 4.54 4.12 3.80 3.62 15.67 3.92
30 Christian Chojecki RFC Opn 4.22 3.70 3.64 4.76 4.16 15.72 3.93
31 Mike Cox RFC Opn 5.83 3.32 3.81 7.19 3.45 16.41 4.10
32 Jim O'Brien .22 Ltd 5.72 4.62 4.52 3.81 3.49 16.44 4.11
33 Ed Atkinson Ltd 7.58 3.48 4.50 5.11 3.58 16.67 4.17
34 Ben Harris RFC Ltd 4.47 3.89 3.69 6.52 4.68 16.73 4.18
35 Charlotte Sidman RFC Opn 4.41 4.02 4.06 4.38 4.96 16.87 4.22
36 Jason Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 5.72 4.82 3.81 3.69 4.74 17.06 4.27
37 Eric Bennett PCC Opn 7.30 4.52 4.01 4.97 3.76 17.26 4.32
38 Eric Chang .22 Ltd 4.80 4.48 4.52 4.37 4.43 17.80 4.45
39 Dave Browning .22 Ltd 4.27 5.28 4.95 4.20 4.55 17.97 4.49
40 Kevin Shaw Ltd 5.39 5.60 3.70 3.55 6.73 18.24 4.56
41 Ryan Kirkpatrick RFC Ltd 4.74 4.70 6.83 5.11 4.13 18.68 4.67
42 Pete Barnett .22 Opn 5.58 4.90 5.14 4.66 4.12 18.82 4.71
43 David Lund Ltd 5.36 4.93 4.29 5.84 4.99 19.57 4.89
44 Paul Ward .22 Ltd 7.09 5.14 4.63 4.80 5.73 20.30 5.08
45 Jim Doriss .22 Ltd 5.03 5.96 5.17 7.85 5.03 21.19 5.30
46 Noel McDermott Opn 5.01 6.59 4.77 6.26 5.31 21.35 5.34
47 Ethan Bickford Ltd 6.86 5.58 4.47 6.42 5.06 21.53 5.38
48 Susan W RFC Ltd 6.25 6.03 5.07 5.26 5.35 21.71 5.43
49 Tom Barnett .22 Opn 6.17 7.17 5.38 5.41 4.97 21.93 5.48
50 Mark McClelland RFC Opn 11.26 4.61 4.77 7.27 5.32 21.97 5.49
51 Scott Phelan .22 Ltd 9.62 5.13 6.76 4.56 5.59 22.04 5.51
52 Scott Lantz .22 Ltd 8.95 5.49 5.58 5.19 6.07 22.33 5.58
53 Matt Hsu .22 Ltd 6.28 3.93 3.97 13.05 8.63 22.81 5.70



Stage #6: Too CloseShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Mike Reed .22 Opn 8.33 6.56 4.61 4.81 6.85 22.83 5.71
55 Ron Fosner .22 Opn 9.90 10.26 5.55 4.76 4.48 24.69 6.17
56 Kevin Zhu Ltd 9.59 6.48 5.39 7.13 6.04 25.04 6.26
57 Wes Dobins .22 Ltd 9.50 4.53 5.35 9.69 6.74 26.12 6.53
58 Bill Bickford Ltd 7.08 6.16 9.02 6.32 7.53 27.09 6.77
59 Andrew Schlick Ltd 8.19 7.34 6.60 6.89 6.97 27.80 6.95
60 Cassie Burgess .22 Opn 7.52 6.34 12.24 6.85 7.12 27.83 6.96
61 Mark Braverman .22 Ltd 8.03 7.20 6.38 6.90 9.04 28.51 7.13
62 Robert Boyd .22 Ltd 9.57 8.04 7.27 6.61 6.90 28.82 7.21
63 Chris Beatley Ltd 6.66 9.88 7.57 6.88 8.05 29.16 7.29
64 Tony Zable Ltd 6.34 15.84 6.96 8.34 7.60 29.24 7.31
65 Bill Conerly Ltd 9.24 6.69 9.26 6.64 6.85 29.42 7.36
66 Romy Ghattas RFC Ltd 11.29 9.54 6.85 7.89 5.79 30.07 7.52
67 Jorge Diaz-Ramirez Ltd 8.40 7.87 7.40 10.15 8.55 32.22 8.06
68 Kyle Weicht Ltd 10.23 13.09 8.97 7.92 7.28 34.40 8.60
69 Sierra Goodson .22 Ltd 8.88 7.89 24.26 9.78 8.40 34.95 8.74
70 Jeff Werner Ltd 10.21 8.30 9.54 7.80 10.53 35.85 8.96
71 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 10.49 7.30 8.75 10.64 9.71 36.25 9.06
72 Michael O'Brien .22 Ltd 8.38 7.10 11.43 11.18 10.08 36.74 9.19
73 Dan Malaer .22 Ltd 11.53 24.72 16.33 4.50 5.09 37.45 9.36
74 Tim Fernstrom Ltd 16.83 10.82 9.97 9.15 9.40 39.34 9.84
75 Mark T Ltd 9.51 8.23 9.85 22.19 16.27 43.86 10.97
76 Mindy Cockrell .22 Ltd 8.10 7.30 26.89 5.81 30.00 48.10 12.03
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